AURILABOR COMERCIAL LTDA - EPP
CNPJ. 05.347.036/0001-60 IE. 116.476.092.114
Rua Cláudio Furquim, 40 – Tatuapé – São Paulo – SP – Cep: 03072-010
Tel: (011) 2293.6080 Fax (11) 2941.6621
e.mail: aurilabor@uol.com.br
MINISTÉRIO DA EDUCAÇÃO
Secretaria de Educação Media e Tecnológica
Instituto Federal de Educação, Ciencia e Tecnologia Catarinense

•    Air filtration
•    Venting
Order Information
Cata No. Description PackagePc
s/pk
M13PVB022 PVDF Membrane Filter, Hydrophobic ,Pore: 0.22(μm), Diameter: 13(mm) 400
M25PVB022 PVDF Membrane Filter, Hydrophobic ,Pore: 0.22(μm), Diameter: 25(mm) 200
M47PVB022 PVDF Membrane Filter, Hydrophobic ,Pore: 0.22(μm), Diameter: 47(mm) 200
M90PVB022 PVDF Membrane Filter, Hydrophobic ,Pore: 0.22(μm), Diameter: 90(mm) 100
M142PVB02
2
PVDF Membrane Filter, Hydrophobic ,Pore: 0.22(μm), Diameter:
142(mm)
50
M13PVB045 PVDF Membrane Filter, Hydrophobic ,Pore: 0.45(μm), Diameter: 13(mm) 400
M25PVB045 PVDF Membrane Filter, Hydrophobic ,Pore: 0.45(μm), Diameter: 25(mm) 200
M47PVB045 PVDF Membrane Filter, Hydrophobic ,Pore: 0.45(μm), Diameter: 47(mm) 200
M90PVB045 PVDF Membrane Filter, Hydrophobic ,Pore: 0.45(μm), Diameter: 90(mm) 100
M142PVB04
5
PVDF Membrane Filter, Hydrophobic ,Pore: 0.45(μm), Diameter:
142(mm)
50
Hydrophilic PTFE Membrane Filter
Application
•  Gas: Filtration and recovery of industrial dust.
Microlab Scientific Co., Ltd
Add: 16/F, Kowloon Building, 555 Natan Road, Mongkok, Kowloon, Hongkong(Head Office)
Tel: 0086-21-60545723   E-mail: info@microlabscientific.com
Web: www.microlabscientific.com
•  Liquid: Liquid filtration, purification and industrial water treatment.
•  Precise Filtration: Purification, filtration and product recovery in pharmaceutical
and electronic industry.
•  Others: For civil applications.
Products Feature
•  Pore size is small and easy to be controlled: the pore size reaches the minimum of
0.02µm and can be adjusted in the range of 0.05-3µm based on different requirements.
•  High porosity: up to 85%-93%, with 1 billion pores per square centimeter and
uniform distribution.
•  Low resistance, high flux, and high precision due to high porosity.
•  Low surface friction coefficient:0.1
•  High chemical resistant :slightly corrosive only by molten alkali metal and
fluorine.
•  Wide range of working temperature:180-260℃.
Order Information
Cat. No. Description Pcs/pk
M13PTL022 Hydrophilic PTFE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:13(mm) 400
M25PTL022 Hydrophilic PTFE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:25(mm) 200
M47PTL022 Hydrophilic PTFE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:47(mm) 200
M90PTL022 Hydrophilic PTFE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:90(mm) 100
M13PTL045 Hydrophilic PTFE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:13(mm) 400
M25PTL045 Hydrophilic PTFE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:25(mm) 200
M47PTL045 Hydrophilic PTFE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:47(mm) 200
M90PTL045 Hydrophilic PTFE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:90(mm) 100
Hydrophobic PTFE Membrane Filter
Microlab Scientific Co., Ltd
Add: 16/F, Kowloon Building, 555 Natan Road, Mongkok, Kowloon, Hongkong(Head Office)
Tel: 0086-21-60545723   E-mail: info@microlabscientific.com
Web: www.microlabscientific.com
Applications
•       Filtration of strong acids and aggressive solutions
•       Venting applications
•       Phase separations
•       Aerosol samplings
Products Feature
•       PTFE membrane with supporting layer polyester or polypropylene.
•       The PTFE membrane can effectively filtrate microorganism and other
particulates.
•       Wide chemical compatibility
•       High temperature resistance
•       Low starting resistance
Order Information
Cata No. Description Package(
Pcs/pk)
M13PTB022 Hydrophobic PTFE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:13(mm) 400
M25PTB022 Hydrophobic PTFE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:25(mm) 200
M47PTB022 Hydrophobic PTFE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:47(mm) 200
M90PTB022 Hydrophobic PTFE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:90(mm) 100
M142PTB022 Hydrophobic PTFE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm),
Diameter:142(mm)
50
M13PTB045 Hydrophobic PTFE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:13(mm) 400
M25PTB045 Hydrophobic PTFE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:25(mm) 200
M47PTB045 Hydrophobic PTFE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:47(mm) 200
M90PTB045 Hydrophobic PTFE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:90(mm) 100
M142PTB045 Hydrophobic PTFE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm),
Diameter:142(mm)
50
*Other pore size are also available.
Microlab Scientific Co., Ltd
Add: 16/F, Kowloon Building, 555 Natan Road, Mongkok, Kowloon, Hongkong(Head Office)
Tel: 0086-21-60545723   E-mail: info@microlabscientific.com
Web: www.microlabscientific.com
PP Membrane Filter
Application
•   Aqueous and organic solvent filtration
•   HPLC Solvent and Sample Filtration
•   Lon chromatography
•   Gas filtration
•   Photo-resist production
Products Feature
•     Available in rolls up to 310 mm wide, as well as sheets
•     Cut discs that can be customized to meet your application and size  requirements
•     All customization is easy and cost-effective
Order information
Cata No. Description PackageP
cs/Pk
M25PP022 PP Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:25(mm) 200
M47PP022 PP Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:47(mm) 200
M90PP022 PP Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:90(mm) 100
M142PP022 PP Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:142(mm) 50
M293PP022 PP Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:293(mm) 25
M25PP045 PP Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:25(mm) 200
M47PP045 PP Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:47(mm) 200
M90PP045 PP Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:90(mm) 100
M142PP045 PP Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:142(mm) 50
M293PP045 PP Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:293(mm) 25
Microlab Scientific Co., Ltd
Add: 16/F, Kowloon Building, 555 Natan Road, Mongkok, Kowloon, Hongkong(Head Office)
Tel: 0086-21-60545723   E-mail: info@microlabscientific.com
Web: www.microlabscientific.com
PES membrane filter
Application
•    Bacterial removal
•    Biosensors
•    HPLC flowing particle removal
•    Drug filtration
•    Organic solvents filtration
•    IV filters
•    Lateral flow assays
•    Particulate removal
Products Feature
A naturally hydrophilic membrane, Microlab PES Membrane does not require wetting
agents that can interfere with biological processes. Additionally, its high surface area
successfully immobilizes antigens, antibodies and other proteins. The resulting
membrane has a void volume of 70-85 percent for high diffusion and low-flow
resistance.
Order Information
Cata No. Description PackagePcs/P
k
M13PS022 PES Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:13(mm) 400
M25PS022 PES Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:25(mm) 200
M47PS022 PES Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:47(mm) 200
M90PS022 PES Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:90(mm) 100
M142PS022 PES Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:142(mm) 50
M13PS045 PES Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:13(mm) 400
M25PS045 PES Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:25(mm) 200
Microlab Scientific Co., Ltd
Add: 16/F, Kowloon Building, 555 Natan Road, Mongkok, Kowloon, Hongkong(Head Office)
Tel: 0086-21-60545723   E-mail: info@microlabscientific.com
Web: www.microlabscientific.com
M47PS045 PES Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:47(mm) 200
M90PS045 PES Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:90(mm) 100
M142PS045 PES Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:142(mm) 50
*Other pore size are also available.
CA Membrane Filter
Application
•    Bacterial removal
•    Biosensors
•    HPLC flowing particle removal
•    Drug filtration
•    Organic solvents filtration
•    IV filters
•    Lateral flow assays
•    Particulate removal
Products Feature
Ideal for use in general filtration or medical assays
•    High wick rates (lateral flow), substances move quickly through the membrane
•    Uniform pore structure provides consistent flow and diffusion rates
•    Superior strength, withstands aggressive handling or can be used with automated
equipment without breaking or tearing
•    Exceptional sensitivity, detects low-level components
•    Lot-to-lot consistency, quality checks produce dependable results every time
Order information
Cata No. Description Package(Pcs
/pk)
M13CA022 CA Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:13(mm) 400
M25CA022 CA Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:25(mm) 200
Microlab Scientific Co., Ltd
Add: 16/F, Kowloon Building, 555 Natan Road, Mongkok, Kowloon, Hongkong(Head Office)
Tel: 0086-21-60545723   E-mail: info@microlabscientific.com
Web: www.microlabscientific.com
M47CA022 CA Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:47(mm) 200
M90CA022 CA Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:90(mm) 100
M142CA022 CA Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:142(mm) 50
M13CA045 CA Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:13(mm) 400
M25CA045 CA Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:25(mm) 200
M47CA045 CA Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:47(mm) 200
M90CA045 CA Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:90(mm) 100
M142CA045 CA Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:142(mm) 50
*Other pore size are also available.
MCE Membrane Filter
Application
•    Bacterial removal
•    Biosensors
•    HPLC flowing particle removal
•    Drug filtration
•    Organic solvents filtration
•    Monitor membrane for air and water
•    Particulate removal
Products Feature
•    Ideal for use in general filtration or medical assays
•    High wick rates (lateral flow), substances move quickly through the membrane
•    Uniform pore structure provides consistent flow and diffusion rates
•    Superior strength, withstands aggressive handling or can be used with automated
equipment without breaking or tearing
•    Exceptional sensitivity, detects low-level components
•    Lot-to-lot consistency, quality checks produce dependable results every time
Order Information
Microlab Scientific Co., Ltd
Add: 16/F, Kowloon Building, 555 Natan Road, Mongkok, Kowloon, Hongkong(Head Office)
Tel: 0086-21-60545723   E-mail: info@microlabscientific.com
Web: www.microlabscientific.com
Cat. No Description PackagePcs
/Pk
M13MCE022 MCE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:13(mm) 400
M25MCE022 MCE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:25(mm) 200
M37MCE022 MCE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:37(mm) 200
M47MCE022 MCE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter47(mm) 200
M90MCE022 MCE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:90(mm) 100
M142MCE022 MCE Membrane Filter,Pore:0.22(μm), Diameter:142(mm) 50
M13MCE045 MCE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:13(mm) 400
M25MCE045 MCE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:25(mm) 200
M37MCE045 MCE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:37(mm) 200
M47MCE045 MCE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter47(mm) 200
M90MCE045 MCE Membrane Filter, Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:90(mm) 100
M142MCE045 MCE Membrane Filter,Pore:0.45(μm), Diameter:142(mm) 50
*Other pore size are also available.
Nylon Membrane Filters
Application
•    Bacterial removal

Diameter: 13mm
S: Syringe Filter
Order Information:
Part No Diameter Pore Size Wettability Package Package
S13PTB022E 13mm 0.22 Hydrophobic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S13PTB045E 13mm 0.45 Hydrophobic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S25PTB022E 25mm 0.22 Hydrophobic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S25PTB045E 25mm 0.45 Hydrophobic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
Part No Diameter Pore Size Wettability Package Package
S13NY022E 13mm 0.22 Hydrophilic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S13NY045E 13mm 0.45 Hydrophilic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S25NY022E 25mm 0.22 Hydrophilic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S25NY045E 25mm 0.45 Hydrophilic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
 Hydrophilic property
 Uniform aperture
 Excellent chemical stability and flexibility, durable
 Suitable for filtration of aqueous and most organic
solvents
 Compatibility with various sterilizing methods
PTFE Syringe Filter
Hydrophobic
Nylon Syringe Filter
Part No Diameter Pore Size Wettability Package Package
S13PVB022E 13mm 0.22 Hydrophobic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S13PVB045E 13mm 0.45 Hydrophobic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S25PVB022E 25mm 0.22 Hydrophobic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S25PVB045E 25mm 0.45 Hydrophobic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
PVDF Syringe Filter
Hydrophobic
 Hydrophobic property
 High mechanical and tensile strength
 Broad chemical and temperature resistance
 Suitable for the filtration of gas, steam and high
temperature liquids.
 Compatibility with various sterilizing methods
 Normally used with pH range 2-13.
 Strong Hydrophobic property
 Broad solvent chemical compatibility
 Excellent particle retention
 Suitable for filtration all Organic solutions, even for
 acetone, DMSO, THF, etc. and Gas filtration
 Compatibility with various sterilizing methods
 Normally used with pH range 1-14
PES Syringe Filter
Part No Diameter Pore Size Wettability Package Package
S13PES022E 13mm 0.22 Hydrophilic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S13PES045E 13mm 0.45 Hydrophilic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S25PES022E 25mm 0.22 Hydrophilic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S25PES045E 25mm 0.45 Hydrophilic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
 Hydrophilic property
 Low protein binding: suitable for aqueous protein